Shiva’s Beach cabawnas

Fishbone Restaurant
Meni

www.shivasbeach.com



Breakfast
(8.00 am until 10.00 am)

Continental Breakfast

Pot of tea or coffee

Eggs (fried, scrambled, omelet or boiled )
Toast, butter, jam, fresh fruit plate or fruit juice

Sri Lankan Breakfast
(please order the evening before)

Pot of tea or coffee
Hoppers, String hoppers
potato curry, egg curry and coconut sambol

Shiva’s Special Breakfast

Pot of tea or coffee

Eggs (fried, scrambled, omelet or boiled )

Toast , butter, cheese, jam, nutella and fresh fruit plate or fruit juice

Pancake Breakfast
Pot of tea or coffee
Banana, Pineapple or Coconut pancake

Breakfast buffet
In the main season we offer a breakfast buffet with Continental and Sri
Lankan breakfast items.

+ 10 % Service Charge

600

600

950

520

600



Soup

Vegetable soup
Chicken noodle soup
Brown Onion soup
Fish soup

Egg & noodles soup
Dahl soup

Tomato soup
Pumpkin soup

Salad

Shiva’s chef’s salad

Cabbage, pineapple, carrot, green bean, cucumber, tomato and boiled egg

Shiva’s special garden salad

Tomato, cucumber, onion, avocado with a lime and oil dressing

Tuna fish salad with toast
Mixed sea food salad
Pineapple salad
Cucumber & Tomato salad
Cucumber & Onion salad
Mixed salad

Tomato & Onion salad
Green Beans salad
Cabbage salad

Snacks

Chips portion with ketchup

Papadam portion with Avocado dip (Guacamole)

Egg sandwich

Fish sandwich

Chicken sandwich

Cheese & Tomato and onion sandwich

Garlic sandwich

Club sandwich

Sandwich with egg, bacon, cheese, tomato, onion and chips

Cheese & Tomato omelet

Cheese omelet

Vegetable omelet

Sri Lankan omelet

Omelet with onions, garlic, tomato and fresh green chili

+ 10 % Service Charge

455
475
455
445
445
515
515
515

855

790

875
990
370
370
370
415
395
415
400

490
490
420
440
485
540
440
995

440
440
420
500



Fish
We offer only fresh fish. Depending on the season not all type of fish might be available.

Shiva’s Special Tuna 1150
Tuna steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with
chips, vegetable or rice

Fried Tuna 1150
Tuna steak with chips, vegetable or rice
Devilled Tuna 1190

Tuna pieces with a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice

Tuna stew with bread & butter 1040
Spicy cooked Tuna pieces with vegetable in a mustard butter sauce

Battered Tuna 980
Battered Tuna pieces with chips, vegetable or rice

Shiva’s Special Shark 1200
Shark steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with
chips, vegetable or rice

Mixed Seafood plate 1700
Fresh fish of the day, prawns, calamari with chips, vegetable or rice

Shiva’s Special Mackerel 1090
Mackerel steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce
with chips, vegetable or rice

Shiva’s Special Mullet 1090
Mullet steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with
chips, vegetable or rice

Shiva’s Special Seer 1200
Seer steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with
chips, vegetable or rice

Shiva’s Special whole fish Day price
Fresh fish of the day with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic
sauce with chips, vegetable or rice

Fish kebab 1095
2 grilled fish and vegetable skewers with mixed salad
Fish fingers 1050

Battered fish fingers with chips

+ 10 % Service Charge



Prawns

Shiva’s Special prawns

Prawns with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips,

vegetable or rice

Deep fried prawns
Deep fried prawns with chips, vegetable or rice

Battered prawns
Deep fried, battered prawns with chips, vegetable or rice

Devilled Prawns
Prawns in a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice

Prawns kebab with mixed salad
2 grilled prawn and vegetable skewers with mixed salad

Lobster

Shiva’s Special Lobster
500 g Lobster in our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with
chips, vegetable or rice

Lobster Thermidor
500 g Lobster in a tomato, ginger, garlic and Arrack sauce topped with
cheese

Calamari

Shiva’s Special Calamari
Calamari rings in our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with
chips, vegetable or rice

Fried Calamari
Battered calamari rings with chips, vegetable or rice

Devilled Calamari
Calamari rings in a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice

+ 10 % Service Charge

Day price

Day Price

Day Price

Day Price

Day Price

Day Price

Day Price

1200

1200

1200



Chicken

Shiva’s special chicken 1200
Chicken pieces in our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with
chips, vegetable or rice

Roasted chicken 1200
Deep fried chicken leg with chips, vegetable or rice

Devilled chicken 1200
Chicken pieces in a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice

Chicken in the basket 1200
Battered chicken leg with chips

Chili Chicken 1200

Fried chicken pieces with a spicy, sweet and sour tomato sauce and
chips, vegetable or rice

Chicken Kebab 1200
2 grilled chicken and vegetable skewers with mixed salad

Rice & Curry

(2 persons minimum, please place the order before 5.30 pm)

3 vegetable curries with rice, papadam, coconut sambal and one curry of your choice

Vegetable Curry only 790
Fish Curry 845
Chicken Curry 845
Prawn Curry 890

Fried Rice or Noodles

Vegetable 585
Chicken 655
Fish 655
Prawns 755
Mixed seafood 770

+ 10 % Service Charge



Chinese chop suey

Wok fried vegetables with rice

Vegetable only
Chicken pieces
Tuna pieces
Prawns

Pasta

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti with a creamy bacon, onion and egg sauce

Spaghetti Pomodoro
Spaghetti with a fresh tomato sauce

Spaghetti all’arrabbiata
Spaghetti with a spicy fresh tomato sauce

Spaghetti al olio
Spaghetti with garlic, pepper and vegetable oil

Vegetable Spaghetti
Spaghetti with vegetable of the season

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti with minced beef and tomato sauce

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare
Spaghetti with fish, prawns and calamari tomato sauce

Pancakes

Coconut pancake

Banana pancake

Pineapple pancake

Jam pancake

nutella pancake

nutella pancake with banana
Vegetable pancake

+ 10 % Service Charge

790

1200

985

Day Price

1090

900

970

770

700

980

980

390
390
390
390
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390



Extras

Toast & Butter 385
Mashed Potatoes 620
Steamed vegetable 480
Papadam portion 240
Desserts

Mixed Fruit salad 395
Curd & Treacle 395
Sri Lankan Buffalo curd with palm tree syrup

Fruit salad with curd 405
Fruit salad with ice cream 460
Banana custard 405
Pineapple custard 390
Pineapple fritters with ice cream and treacle 450
Pineapple fritters with treacle 390
Banana fritters with ice cream and treacle 450
Banana fritters with treacle 390
Mixed Fruit plate 505
Banana portion 205
Papaya portion 205
Pineapple portion 205
Ice cream cup (vanilla/chocolate) 415

+ 10 % Service Charge



Beverages

Pot of Sri Lankan Black Tea
Pot of coffee

Pot of Nescafe

Lime juice

Passion fruit juice (cordial)
Papaya juice

Banana juice

Pineapple juice

Mixed fruit juice

Banana milk shake
Pineapple milk shake
Papaya milk shake

Papaya lassie

Pineapple lassie

Banana lassie

Orange juice (cordial)
Papaya juice with ice cream
Banana juice with ice cream
Pineapple juice with ice cream
Mixed fruit juice with ice cream
Bottle of Water (1,51)

Soda

Lime soda

Coca Cola

Sprite

Tonic

Ginger Beer

Beer Lion Lager (625 ml)
Glass of Arrack

Glass of Vodka

Glass of Gin

Bottle of Arrack

Glass of white wine

Bottle of white wine

Bottle of red wine

+ 10 % Service Charge

450
480
490
220
285
340
340
340
350
370
370
370
370
375
375
330
395
395
395
395
140
160
205
170
170
170
240
450
390
485
485
2600
750
2850
2950



White rum, lime, brown sugar, mint leaves, crushed ice
Caipirinha

White rum, lime, brown sugar, crushed ice
Caipirovka

Vodka, lime, brown sugar, crushed ice
Arr‘ack Aﬁack

Arrack, soda, lime, orange, honey
Watermelon Dai,ﬂwiﬁ

White rum, watermelon, lime

Pira Colada

White rum, lime, coconut milk

Sri Lanka Libre

Arrack, Coca Cola, lime

-

Gin Tonie

Gin, tonic, lime

+ 10 % Service Charge

750

750

750

750

750

750

550

700



