# Shíva's Beach Cabanas



# Fishbone Restaurant Menu



### Breakfast

(8.00 am until 10.00 am)

Continental Breakfast  Pot of tea or coffee  Eggs (fried, scrambled, omelet or boiled )  Toast , butter, jam, fresh fruit plate or fruit juice	600
Sri Lankan Breakfast (please order the evening before)	600
Pot of tea or coffee Hoppers, String hoppers potato curry , egg curry and coconut sambol	
Shiva's Special Breakfast  Pot of tea or coffee  Eggs (fried, scrambled, omelet or boiled )  Toast , butter, cheese, jam, nutella and fresh fruit plate or fruit juice	950
Pancake Breakfast Pot of tea or coffee Banana, Pineapple or Coconut pancake	520
Breakfast buffet In the main season we offer a breakfast buffet with Continental and Sri Lankan breakfast items.	600



# Soup

Vegetable soup Chicken noodle soup Brown Onion soup Fish soup Egg & noodles soup Dahl soup Tomato soup Pumpkin soup	455 475 455 445 445 515 515
Salad	
Shiva's chef's salad	855
Cabbage, pineapple, carrot, green bean, cucumber, tomato and boiled egg	
Shiva's special garden salad  Tomato, cucumber, onion, avocado with a lime and oil dressing	790
Tuna fish salad with toast	875
Mixed sea food salad	990
Pineapple salad	370
Cucumber & Tomato salad	370
Cucumber & Onion salad	370
Mixed salad	415
Tomato & Onion salad	395
Green Beans salad	415
Cabbage salad	400
Snacks	
Chips portion with ketchup	490
Papadam portion with Avocado dip (Guacamole)	490
Egg sandwich	420
Fish sandwich	440
Chicken sandwich	485
Cheese & Tomato and onion sandwich  Garlic sandwich	540 440
Club sandwich	995
Sandwich with egg, bacon, cheese, tomato, onion and chips	333
Cheese & Tomato omelet	440
Cheese omelet	440
Vegetable omelet	420
Sri Lankan omelet	500
Omelet with onions, garlic, tomato and fresh green chili	



#### Fish

We offer only fresh fish. Depending on the season not all type of fish might be available.

Shiva's Special Tuna Tuna steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	1150
Fried Tuna Tuna steak with chips, vegetable or rice	1150
<b>Devilled Tuna</b> Tuna pieces with a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice	1190
Tuna stew with bread & butter Spicy cooked Tuna pieces with vegetable in a mustard butter sauce	1040
Battered Tuna Battered Tuna pieces with chips, vegetable or rice	980
Shiva's Special Shark Shark steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	1200
Mixed Seafood plate Fresh fish of the day, prawns, calamari with chips, vegetable or rice	1700
Shiva's Special Mackerel  Mackerel steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	1090
Shiva's Special Mullet Mullet steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	1090
Shiva's Special Seer Seer steak with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	1200
Shiva's Special whole fish Fresh fish of the day with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	Day price
Fish kebab 2 grilled fish and vegetable skewers with mixed salad	1095
Fish fingers Battered fish fingers with chips	1050



#### **Prawns**

Shiva's Special prawns Prawns with our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	Day price
Deep fried prawns Deep fried prawns with chips, vegetable or rice	Day Price
Battered prawns  Deep fried, battered prawns with chips, vegetable or rice	Day Price
<b>Devilled Prawns</b> Prawns in a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice	Day Price
Prawns kebab with mixed salad 2 grilled prawn and vegetable skewers with mixed salad	Day Price
Lobster	
Shiva's Special Lobster 500 g Lobster in our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	Day Price
Lobster Thermidor 500 g Lobster in a tomato, ginger, garlic and Arrack sauce topped with	Day Price

#### Calamari

cheese

Shiva's Special Calamari Calamari rings in our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	1200
Fried Calamari Battered calamari rings with chips, vegetable or rice	1200
<b>Devilled Calamari</b> Calamari rings in a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice	1200



## Chicken

Shiva's special chicken Chicken pieces in our famous tomato, ginger, lime and garlic sauce with chips, vegetable or rice	1200
Roasted chicken  Deep fried chicken leg with chips, vegetable or rice	1200
<b>Devilled chicken</b> Chicken pieces in a spicy sweet and sour tomato sauce with rice	1200
Chicken in the basket Battered chicken leg with chips	1200
Chili Chicken Fried chicken pieces with a spicy, sweet and sour tomato sauce and chips, vegetable or rice	1200
Chicken Kebab 2 grilled chicken and vegetable skewers with mixed salad	1200
Rice & Curry	
(2 persons minimum, please place the order before 5.30 pm)	
3 vegetable curries with rice, papadam, coconut sambal and one curry of your choice	
Vegetable Curry only	790
Fish Curry	845
Chicken Curry Prawn Curry	845 890
Fried Rice or Noodles	
Vegetable	585
Chicken	655
Fish Prawns	655 755
Mixed seafood	770



# Chinese chop suey

Wok fried vegetables with rice

Vegetable only	790
Chicken pieces	1200
Tuna pieces	985
Prawns	Day Price

#### Pasta

Spaghetti Carbonara Spaghetti with a creamy bacon, onion and egg sauce	1090
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti with a fresh tomato sauce	900
Spaghetti all'arrabbiata Spaghetti with a spicy fresh tomato sauce	970
Spaghetti al olio Spaghetti with garlic, pepper and vegetable oil	770
Vegetable Spaghetti Spaghetti with vegetable of the season	700
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti with minced beef and tomato sauce	980
Spaghetti Frutti di Mare Spaghetti with fish, prawns and calamari tomato sauce	980

#### **Pancakes**

Coconut pancake	390
Banana pancake	390
Pineapple pancake	390
Jam pancake	390
nutella pancake	520
nutella pancake with banana	570
Vegetable pancake	390



### Extras

Toast & Butter	385
Mashed Potatoes	620
Steamed vegetable	480
Papadam portion	240
Desserts	
Mixed Fruit salad	395
Curd & Treacle	395
Sri Lankan Buffalo curd with palm tree syrup	
Fruit salad with curd	405
Fruit salad with ice cream	460
Banana custard	405
Pineapple custard	390
Pineapple fritters with ice cream and treacle	450
Pineapple fritters with treacle	390
Banana fritters with ice cream and treacle	450
Banana fritters with treacle	390
Mixed Fruit plate	505
Banana portion	205
Papaya portion	205
Pineapple portion	205
Ice cream cup (vanilla/chocolate)	415



## Beverages

Pot of Sri Lankan Black Tea	450
Pot of coffee	480
Pot of Nescafe	490
Lime juice	220
Passion fruit juice (cordial)	285
Papaya juice	340
Banana juice	340
Pineapple juice	340
Mixed fruit juice	350
Banana milk shake	370
Pineapple milk shake	370
Papaya milk shake	370
Papaya lassie	370
Pineapple lassie	375
Banana lassie	375
Orange juice (cordial)	330
Papaya juice with ice cream	395
Banana juice with ice cream	395
Pineapple juice with ice cream	395
Mixed fruit juice with ice cream	395
Bottle of Water (1,5 l)	140
Soda	160
Lime soda	205
Coca Cola	170
Sprite	170
Tonic	170
Ginger Beer	240
Beer Lion Lager (625 ml)	450
Glass of Arrack	390
Glass of Vodka	485
Glass of Gin	485
Bottle of Arrack	2600
Glass of white wine	750
Bottle of white wine	2850
Bottle of red wine	2950



# Cocktails

Mojito	750
White rum, lime, brown sugar, mint leaves, crushed ice Caipirinha	750
White rum, lime, brown sugar, crushed ice Caipirovka	750
Vodka, lime, brown sugar, crushed ice Arrack Attack	750
Arrack, soda, lime, orange, honey Watermelon Daiquiri	750
White rum, watermelon, lime Pina Colada	750
White rum, lime, coconut milk Sri Lanka Libre	550
Arrack, Coca Cola, lime Gin Tonic	700
Gin, tonic, lime	